

SUPR EME COU R T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
(CC 9737/2009)

(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2008 in LPA No. 161/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

PANDURANG GUNDA PATIL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DATTU DADA PATIL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for permission to file SLP and substitution and c/delay in
filing substitution appln. and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)..../2009(CC NO. 9885 of 2009)

(for permission to file SLP and substitution and c/delay in
filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 27/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, list this matter after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master