

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20740/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05-03-2008 in LPA No. 161/2001 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

PANDURANG GUNDA PATIL (DEAD) THR. LRS. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DATTU DADA PATIL (D) THROUGH LRS. . & ORS. Respondent(s)

(IA No. 86468/2009 - INTERLOCUTARY APPLICATION; IA No. 57252/2009 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS; IA No. 86468/2009 - STAY APPLICATION; IA No. 10/2010 - STAY APPLICATION; IA No. 86468/2009 - STAY APPLICATION)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 20743/2009 (IX)

(FOR ON IA 86466/2009

FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 9/2010

IA No. 9/2010 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 30-09-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav K. Mutyalwar, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Singh, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR
Mr. vinay Navare, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Deeplaxmi S. Matwankar, Adv.
Mr. Pravartak Pathak, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21.10.2024.

(VARSHA MENDIRATTA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)